
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

| 07501352 | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) C&N Leisure Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and iWe (b) 

addresses Paul Gordon-Saker 
Carrington Mitchell 
Rainchffe House, Barker Lane 
Brampton 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$40 1DU 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 09 January 2015 

Signed UO & ‘as Date _ 14 January 2015 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference Carrington Mitchell 
(ifany) Raincliffe House, Barker Lane 

Brampton 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$40 1DU 

| A 
02/02/2015 #135 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
*A3ZBE3VT* 

A06 16/01/2015 #2460 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of C&N Leisure Limited 

on the 09 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Nicholas John Carter 

Signed Lo = 

Signed 9g -{ (‘Ss 

Dated gf January 2015 

sae C= on VIS 



C&N Leisure Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

conse LO C22 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

NIL 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) NIL 

Preferential creditors: 

None 0 

Total Preferential Claim (0) 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 0 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders fe) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 0 

(0) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges fe) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 0 

Trade Creditor 58,979 

(58,979) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (58,979) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 1 

(4) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (58,980) 

Signature ID C= Date mel . IS 



wopBbuly 
payiup 

| 
9 

‘MHO 
Lbs ‘Plawalseyo 

‘leds 
‘uaosaig so)Ae] Ze 

AA 
P
a
p
e
 

[o 
| 

| 
I 

wopBury 
PaHUn 

‘O96 
LON 

‘0+0z xe 
Od 

| 
(sep) 

u03 | 

[o 
| 

| 9s esz's3 
‘20201 slonesay 

‘arenbs man 

cg] 
—_MOUNOD UBnouog 

playserseys 

w
o
p
B
u
r
y
 

° 
90 05 

PAWN 
“INL OFS 

‘Pleye\seuD 
‘aleBiayes BS-25 

SIHBIUNODOW PaISHEUD 
dHa 

Jo. 
| 

S 
6023 

wopbury 
payun 

‘412 
6S 

‘Preweus 
‘peoy 

ued 
| 

pr] suognjog 
‘SuIyLONA ‘SZSb xO 
00 000'0Z3 

‘Jeeang UOLKeID 
yuaosalg Joes 
Ze 

Rd 
OEE 

w
o
p
6
u
r
y
 

‘ 
, 

. 
ek 

Q 
00 03 

POHUN 
‘MOP OPS 

‘PlaweIseyD 
‘AEM pUE|analg 6} 

| 6t eze'sa 

| 
wopbury 

payun 
‘Z12 

LAD 
‘Anuencs 

‘oles x08 
Od 

| 
Ja]2M quad, 

"JOS ZrS ‘ployiersayg ‘pew euly OF 

vein 
UES 

w
o
p
B
b
u
y
 

‘ 
0 

00 03 
pawun 

‘TAL 
LPs 

‘playiaisay9 
‘yNo| 

AnuuL 
6S 

Asin 
“ypimBpag 

wop6ury, 
1, 

° 
00.03 

P2IUN 
‘OHO SION 

‘WeYBUION 
‘anuary eqaid 66 

Lys ‘Pleyieisay 

‘aUuey AEH 
ZZ 

areMn 
PDI 

w
o
p
B
u
r
y
 

‘ 
i 

00 05 
PANUN 

‘HN 
OPS 

‘PleysaIS8UD 
‘aso1Q yOWAW 

19 8/6'8S3 

SIFIOL 

wop6ury| 
k 

‘guuk 
° 

0005 
PawUN ‘OAL 

LYS ‘PleyieIseuD ‘Peo PieyUbIH EZ 
mt 

gun 

w
o
p
B
u
r
y
 

h 
‘ 

° 
00.03 

PAHUN 
‘MO 

LPS ‘PIaWIaISEUD ‘eUET YNOHOIS 92 